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WG 2 “University” Meeting # 4– November 22nd,2022

Agenda

1. Welcome 

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

2. Report from subgroups

a. Internships

b. Short term activities

c. Virtual exchange

d. Ambassadors

3. What works !

4. Any update on subgoals/activities

5. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 2 University , as of October 25th

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Jens Hansson

Andreas Eriksson

jens.hansson@chalmers.se

eandr@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Mikaela Green mikaela.green@gu.se

Jönköping University Mudar Hill mudar.hill@ju.se

Karolinska Institute Mia Bjerke mia.bjerke@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Ronald T Nordqvist ron@kth.se  

Linköping University Caroline Sturesson caroline.sturesson@liu.se

Linnaeus University Ingela Åberg ingela.aberg@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Maria Vyatkina maria.vyatkina@ltu.se

Lund University Pouneh Eftekhari Pouneh.eftekhari@er.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se

Mälardalen University Pablo Camacho Sanhueza 

Eva Maaninen-Olsson 

pablo.camacho.sanhueza@mdu.se

eva.maaninen-olsson@mdu.se

Stockholm University Niklas Tranaeus niklas.tranaeus@su.se

Uppsala University Philipp Baur Philipp.Baur@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SIREUS Trainee Hanna Bergman

Louise Murphy

coordination@sireus.org

research@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Report from subgroups

a. Internships – “Highlight good examples” & “Mapping for internships?”

Group leader: Mikaela Green, GU

Group member: Mia Bjerke, KI

a. Short term activities – “Brainstorm good examples” & “What can be done”

Group leader: Ronald Nordqvist, KTH

Group members: 

Caroline Sturesson, LiU

Andreas Eriksson, Chalmers

Mudar Hill, JU

c. Virtual Exchange – “Exploring this area”

Group leader: Philipp Baur, UU

Group members: 

Pablo Camacho Sanhueza, MDU

Pouneh Eftekhari, LU

d. Ambassadors – “Define the term & how to involve”

Group leader: Ingela Åberg, LIN



Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.

3. What works !

“Lessons learned and sharing of best practice”

Nnnnn Nnnnnn
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4. Any update on subgoals/activities
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Next meetings 

November 22nd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

2023

January 24th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

March 21st @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

May 9th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

June 13th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

August 22nd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

October 3rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

November 28th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !
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